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INDUSTRIAL ERGONOMIC MATTING

Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Warning mark:
Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Temperature Range:

Number of mounting holes:

Fixing included:
Accessories (optional):
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Park stop 180

PS 180

4250912309210
40169997

150

110

1825

17,68

17

Rubber

black

yellow reflective warning mark
indoor and outdoor use
paved ground

bolting

pre-assembled

-20° up to +40°

4

Mounting material not included
Mounting Art. No. FS-FIX
1 year

Crash Stop

EC003588
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INDUSTRIAL ERGONOMIC MATTING

Description:
Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:

Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:

Colour:

Area of application:

Warranty:
Brand:
ETIM Class Code:

Contain:

fixing anchor for ParkStop PS180
PS 180 FIX
4250912312982
73181900

20

0,003

0,333

Steel

galvanized

silver

indoor and outdoor use
1 year

Crash Stop

EC011733

4x FS-FIX SCHRAUBE 4x FS-FIX DUEBEL
4x FS-FIX-SCHEIBE
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INDUSTRIAL ERGONOMIC MATTING

Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Warning mark:
Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Temperature Range:

Number of mounting holes:

Fixing included:
Accessories (optional):
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Park stop 90

PS 90

4250912309203
40169997

900

110

153

8,773

9,841

Rubber

black

yellow reflective warning mark
indoor and outdoor use
paved ground

bolting

pre-assembled

-20° up to +40°

2

Mounting material not included
Mounting Art. No. FS-FIX
1 year

Crash Stop

EC003588
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INDUSTRIAL ERGONOMIC MATTING

Description:
Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:

Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:

Colour:

Area of application:

Warranty:
Brand:
ETIM Class Code:

Contain:

fixing anchor for ParkStop PS90
PS 90 FIX
4250912312975
73181900

20

0,003

0,207

Steel

galvanized

silver

indoor and outdoor use
1 year

Crash Stop

EC003588

2x FS-FIX SCHRAUBE 2x FS-FIX DUEBEL
2x FS-FIX-SCHEIBE
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