



Description:	Park stop 180	
Item number:	PS 180	
GTIN:	4250912309210	
Customs tariff number:	40169997	
Width (mm):	150	
Height (mm):	110	
Depth/Length (mm):	1825	
Net weight (kg):	17,68	
Gross weight (kg):	17	
Material:	Rubber	
Colour:	black	
Warning mark:	yellow reflective warning mark	
Area of application:	indoor and outdoor use	
Mounting location:	paved ground	
Mounting:	bolting	
Delivery is:	pre-assembled	
Temperature Range:	-20° up to +40°	
Number of mounting holes:	4	
Fixing included:	Mounting material not included	
Accessories (optional):	Mounting Art. No. FS-FIX	
Warranty:	1 year	
Brand:	Crash Stop	
ETIM Class Code:	EC003588	







Description:	fixing anchor for ParkStop PS180			
Item number:	PS 180 FIX			
GTIN:	4250912312982			
Customs tariff number:	73181900	_	•	
Height (mm):	20			illiana i
Net weight (kg):	0,003	HILLING	-	HILL HAR HAR
Gross weight (kg):	0,333	÷	*	带
Material:	Steel			
Material surface:	galvanized			
Colour:	silver			
Area of application:	indoor and outdoor use			
Warranty:	1 year			
Brand:	Crash Stop			
ETIM Class Code:	EC011733			
Contain:	4x FS-FIX SCHRAUBE 4x FS-FIX DUEBEL 4x FS-FIX-SCHEIBE			









Description:	Park stop 90
Item number:	PS 90
GTIN:	4250912309203
Customs tariff number:	40169997
Width (mm):	900
Height (mm):	110
Depth/Length (mm):	153
Net weight (kg):	8,773
Gross weight (kg):	9,841
Material:	Rubber
Colour:	black
Warning mark:	yellow reflective warning mark
Area of application:	indoor and outdoor use
Mounting location:	paved ground
Mounting:	bolting
Delivery is:	pre-assembled
Temperature Range:	-20° up to +40°
Number of mounting holes:	2
Fixing included:	Mounting material not included
Accessories (optional):	Mounting Art. No. FS-FIX
Warranty:	1 year
Brand:	Crash Stop
ETIM Class Code:	EC003588









Description:	fixing anchor for ParkStop PS90
Item number:	PS 90 FIX
GTIN:	4250912312975
Customs tariff number:	73181900
Height (mm):	20
Net weight (kg):	0,003
Gross weight (kg):	0,207
Material:	Steel
Material surface:	galvanized
Colour:	silver
Area of application:	indoor and outdoor use
Warranty:	1 year
Brand:	Crash Stop
ETIM Class Code:	EC003588
Contain:	2x FS-FIX SCHRAUBE 2x FS-FIX DUEBEL 2x FS-FIX-SCHEIBE



